P
la
st
ic
s
In
du
st

ry
Page 2-10 Distributed Worldwide by www.mcgoff-bethune.com                               1110-PD-001-0-00
Ordering Information
Illustrations on the following pages list wire most commonly used in specific thermocouples
(Fields 2, 3 of the part number); however, any wire from the following table can be used.
Standard and special limits (tolerances) are defined in Table 1 of the "Overview" section
of this book, under "Certification."
When selecting thermocouple wire, be sure to check Table 2 and verify its compatibility with
the probe o.d., junction style, and lead protection.
Table 1.  Thermocouple Wire
Technical Data
Fields 2, 3.  Thermocouple Type Price
Code Gauge Limits Constr. Insulation Part Number 0 to 36" Ea Add'l 6"
Type J – Rated at 900°F except Teflon insulated (code 25) rated at 400°F*
01
20
Std
Solid
Fiberglass WJ20-11305
07 F'glass w/SS WJ20-12305
11
Strand
F'glass w/SS WJ20-32302
12 Fiberglass WJ20-31302
25
Solid
Teflon WJ20-11507
60 Spl Fiberglass WJ20-21305
02
24
Std
Solid